
Cumbria Methodist District

Cumbria Methodist District Calendar

APR

25
Visit of the Vice-President of Conference
Thursday 25th April 2024 @ 9:00am

APR

27
Representative Synod
Saturday 27th April 2024 @ 10:00am
South West Cumbria United Area

APR

30
Ministers (in active work) Meeting
Tuesday 30th April 2024 @ 10:00am
on Zoom

MAY

11
District Stationing Briefing
Saturday 11th May 2024 @ 10:00am
Stainton Methodist Church

MAY

16
NWED Equip webinar
Thursday 16th May 2024 @ 7:30pm
on Zoom

MAY

18
Cumbria Ministry Development Day
Saturday 18th May 2024 @ 8:45am
North Lakes Hotel, Penrith

MAY

22
Ministers Under 10s meeting
Wednesday 22nd May 2024 @ 10:00am
Penrith Methodist Church

MAY

23
District Finance Committee
Thursday 23rd May 2024 @ 10:00am
on Zoom

MAY

25
District Ordinands Testimony Service
Saturday 25th May 2024 @ 3:00pm
Stricklandgate MC, Kendal

JUN

3
Superintendents Conference
Monday 3rd June 2024 @ 12:30pm
Blackpool

JUN

4
Superintendents' Conference
Tuesday 4th June 2024 @ 9:00am
Blackpool

JUN

5
Superintendents' Conference
Wednesday 5th June 2024 @ 9:00am
Blackpool

JUN

10
NWED Equip webinar
Monday 10th June 2024 @ 7:30pm
on Zoom

JUN

12
Ministers (in active work) Meeting
Wednesday 12th June 2024 @ 10:00am
on Zoom

JUL

8
Ministers Under 10s meeting
Monday 8th July 2024 @ 10:00am
Penrith Methodist Church

JUL

14
Cumbria District Celebration
Sunday 14th July 2024 @ 3:30pm
Penrith Methodist Church

JUL

16
NWED Equip webinar
Tuesday 16th July 2024 @ 7:30pm
on Zoom

AUG

14
NWED Equip webinar
Wednesday 14th August 2024 @ 7:30pm
on Zoom

AUG

31
NWE District Launch & Welcome Service
Saturday 31st August 2024 @ 2:30pm
Victoria Hall, Bolton

SEP

1
Welcome Service
Sunday 1st September 2024 @ 12:00am
Western Fells Circuit

SEP

8
Youth President Welcome Service
Sunday 8th September 2024 @ 2:00am
Penrith Methodist Church
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SEP

14
Representative Synod
Saturday 14th September 2024 @ 9:30am
Hybrid
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